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Albanese, Massimo <1980-> 2020-95M

Alloisio, Massimiliano 2020-142M

Ameruoso, Eloise 2020-60M

Amico, Pasquale 2020-8M

Angeli, Pino 2020-143M

Antonuccio, Francesco 2020-183M

Bacchini, Roberto 2020-24M 2020-39M 2020-180M
Baccini, Alessandro 2020-47M

Bach, Johann Sebastian 2020-40M 2020-182M 2020-183M

Baracchi, Arcadio
Barbagallo, Fabio

Bares, Alessandro
Bartdk, Béla

Bavetta, Salvatore
Becherucci, Eugenio
Beethoven, Ludwig : van
Benati, Chiara <1956->
Bergo, Caterina

Besozzi, Alessandro <1702-1793>

Biscardi, lvano
Bizet, Georges
Blasutta, Loriano
Bonaguri, Paolo

Bonaguri, Piero

Bonetti, Davide <1977->
Bonomini, Paolo <1989->
Borghese, Alfonso

Borne, Francois
Bortolamai, Claudio
Bottacchiari, Ugo
Brahms, Johannes
Branno, Luciano
Briccialdi, Giulio

Buchner, Philipp Friedrich
Burney, Charles <1726-1814>
Buxtehude, Dietrich

Campiani, Lucio
Canino, Bruno

Canzian, Luca

Capirola, Vincenzo
Capogrosso, Fabio Massimo
Caporale, Massimiliano
Caracristi, Gianni

Carideo, Armando

Carnelos, Sandro

Carrer, Pinuccia
Castelnuovo-Tedesco, Mario

2020-170M
2020-41M 2020-42M
2020-53M 2020-71M
2020-43M
2020-121M
2020-44M 2020-45M
2020-37M 2020-96M
2020-144M
2020-46M
2020-47M

2020-43M 2020-48M 2020-184M

2020-49M

2020-21M

2020-145M

2020-144M 2020-145M 2020-
153M 2020-156M 2020-160M
2020-185M

2020-69M

2020-146M 2020-157M
2020-29M

2020-91M

2020-50M

2020-51M 2020-52M
2020-4M

2020-168M

2020-53M

2020-104M

2020-147M

2020-54M 2020-55M
2020-130M 2020-135M 2020-
169M

2020-113M

2020-139M 2020-148M
2020-56M

2020-57M

2020-143M

2020-109M

2020-114M

2020-139M 2020-148M
2020-149M



Cavallucci, Alessandro
Centola, Angela

Cherici, Paolo

Chopin, Fryderyk Franciszek

Ciarallo, Davide

Cinciripi, Giorgia
Colabucci, Marco
Cologgi, Luciano
Columbro, Giovanni Battista
Conforzi, Igino

Conrad, Johann Christoph
Corini, Lucia

Corrette, Michel
Costantinni, Lucio
Curtaz, Jefferson

D'Amico, Matteo <1955->
De Feo, Lucio

Del Col, Gino

D'Elena, Antonio
Del_Nunzio, Piergiorgio
Del_Prete, Riccardo

Del Vescovo, Ganesh
De_Marchi, Leonardo <1948->
Depasquale, Maria Caterina
De_Stefani, Ricordano
Diabelli, Anton

Di_Leo, Giuseppe <1981->

Di_Tullio, Simone

Donizetti, Gaetano
Dvorak, Antonin <1841-1904>

Ercolano, Salvatore

Faliva, Simone

Fazzari, Salvatore

Ferri, Federico <1971->
Finotti, Francesco <1954->
Forghieri, Giuliano

Fortunato, Francesco <1990->

Frigato, Roberto

Galiffa, Andrea

Galli, Raffaele <1824-1889>
Galuppi, Baldassare
Gammanossi, Marco

Gardel, Carlos

Gariboldi, Giuseppe <1833-1905>

Gilardino, Angelo <1941->

2020-140M

2020-58M

2020-139M 2020-148M 2020-
152M

2020-59M 2020-97M 2020-98M
2020-163M

2020-122M

2020-25M

2020-101M

2020-150M

2020-20M

2020-192M

2020-105M

2020-131M

2020-60M

2020-30M

2020-106M

2020-61M 2020-62M 2020-136M
2020-40M

2020-113M

2020-162M

2020-17M

2020-50M 2020-83M 2020-141M
2020-157M 2020-170M
2020-161M

2020-99M

2020-179M

2020-63M

2020-171M

2020-123M 2020-124M 2020-
125M 2020-126M 2020-128M
2020-3M 2020-101M

2020-64M

2020-150M

2020-65M 2020-66M
2020-182M

2020-27M 2020-28M

2020-7M

2020-59M 2020-64M 2020-67M
2020-36M 2020-100M 2020-193M
2020-194M

2020-10M 2020-11M 2020-12M
2020-13M 2020-14M 2020-15M
2020-18M 2020-19M

2020-127M
2020-172M
2020-26M

2020-151M
2020-68M

2020-141M
2020-154M



Gioeni, Rosario

Giordani, Tommaso <1733-1806>
Giuliani, Mauro <1781-1829>
Graun, Johann Gottlieb

Gravino, Michele <1993->

Hasselmans, Alphonse Jean
Herschel, William
Hoffmann, Max <1873-1963>

lacovone, Giovanni Battista

Jappelli, Nicola
Jommelli, Niccolo

Kellner, Johann Christoph
Krakamp, Emanuele

La_Bruna, Cristina
Lanzetti, Domenico

Lapolla, Claudia

La_Puca, Manuele
Lasceux, Guillaume
Locuratolo, Gabriella
Lombardi, Marco <1960->
Lovreglio, Donato

Machella, Maurizio

Mancinelli, Marino

Marchioretto, Efrem

Marcossi, Giorgio

Margaritella, Roberto

Margola, Franco

Martini, Giovanni Battista <1706-1784>
Marzona, Leonardo

Massaro, Maria Nevilla
Mendolicchio, Gabriele

Meriani, Vincenzo

Mislivecek, Josef

Molmenti, Francesco

Monari, Giuseppe <1966->
Monteverdi, Claudio <1567-1643>
Moér, Eménuel

Munaron, Davide

Narvaez, Luis : de

Nati, Flavio

Nave, Gaetano <1787-1861>
Nicolosi, Concetta

2020-41M

2020-69M

2020-152M

2020-107M

2020-168M 2020-172M 2020-
173M 2020-174M

2020-98M
2020-108M
2020-128M

2020-181M

2020-70M
2020-31M

2020-110M
2020-173M

2020-88M

2020-71M

2020-72M 2020-73M 2020-74M
2020-75M 2020-76M 2020-77M
2020-78M 2020-79M

2020-5M 2020-35M

2020-111M

2020-22M

2020-1M

2020-174M

2020-104M 2020-105M 2020-
107M 2020-108M 2020-110M
2020-111M 2020-116M 2020-
118M 2020-120M

2020-101M

2020-112M

2020-175M

2020-58M

2020-80M 2020-137M 2020-176M

2020-9M 2020-27M 2020-28M
2020-113M

2020-16M

2020-54M 2020-55M 2020-179M
2020-132M
2020-81M 2020-82M
2020-147M
2020-167M
2020-195M
2020-164M
2020-102M

2020-153M
2020-154M
2020-114M
2020-37M 2020-38M



Novotny, Vladimir <direttore d'orchestra>

Oliva, Maria lvana
Oppizzi, Matilde

Paganini, Niccolo <1782-1840>
Paglia, Paolo

Paradiso, Claudio

Parisi, Matteo

Parker, Roger <1951->

Pasetti, Anna <1967->

Passadore, Francesco
Pepe, Gaetano <1987->
Perlini, Jacopo

Pescetti, Giovanni Battista
Petrini Zamboni, Nicola
Pilati, Mario

Ponce, Manuel Maria

Posse, Wilhelm
Prefumo, Danilo

Principe, Peppino

Proni, Daniele
Puccini, Giacomo <1858-1924>

Quintiliano, Angelo

Ravasio, Raffaello
Reda, Antonio

Reda, Paolo

Renna, Enrico <1952->
Riboni, Marco

Righini, Donatella
Rimskij-Korsakov, Nikolaj Andreevic
Rizza, Fabio <1969->
Romani, Felice

Rogues, Léon

Rosato, Giampietro
Rossi, Franco <1953->
Rossini, Gioachino
Rossomando, Silvio

Salamon, Luigi

Saldarelli, Vincenzo

Sale, Chiara

Salvatori, Grazia

Sangiorgi, Alfredo

Santucci, Pellegrino <1921-2010>
Scapecchi, Giovanni

2020-42M

2020-68M
2020-80M

2020-83M 2020-84M

2020-85M

2020-86M 2020-101M
2020-137M 2020-138M
2020-3M

2020-97M 2020-98M 2020-163M
2020-164M 2020-165M 2020-
166M

2020-115M

2020-23M

2020-151M

2020-115M

2020-86M

2020-132M

2020-154M

2020-97M 2020-163M 2020-165M
2020-166M
2020-83M
2020-32M 2020-186M 2020-187M
2020-188M 2020-189M 2020-
190M

2020-9M 2020-27M 2020-28M
2020-7M 2020-87M

2020-103M

2020-158M

2020-51M 2020-87M 2020-191M
2020-195M 2020-196M
2020-51M 2020-87M 2020-191M
2020-195M 2020-196M
2020-155M

2020-152M

2020-92M

2020-190M

2020-49M 2020-52M 2020-63M
2020-3M

2020-116M

2020-26M

2020-115M

2020-88M

2020-29M

2020-6M

2020-146M 2020-157M
2020-129M

2020-89M 2020-90M 2020-117M
2020-138M

2020-167M

2020-158M



Scarlatti, Alessandro <1660-1725>

Scheibe, Johann Adolph
Schubert, Franz <1797-1828>
Sello, Luisa

Selvaggi, Angelo Raffaele
Senese, Carla

Siciliano, Carmelo
Signorile, Giorgio
Simionato, Giuliano
Simoni, Luciano

Siviero, Marco

Spazzoli, Alessandro
Sperger, Johann Matthias
Stillitano, Mariantonina

Tasini, Francesco
Terni, Clemente
Ticli, Sebastiano
Torresan, Livio
Tortora, Giorgio
Trasatti, Adriano

Ugoletti, Paolo

Vallade, Johann Baptist Anton
Vallotti, Francesco Antonio

Verdi, Giuseppe <1813-1901>
Vescovo, Italo

Viaro, Giuseppe

Vigorito, Franco

Ward, Rosie

Zigante, Frédéric
Zuccari, Francesco Maria

2020-94M

2020-118M

2020-38M

2020-177M 2020-178M
2020-33M

2020-50M 2020-141M
2020-2M

2020-159M

2020-114M

2020-133M 2020-134M
2020-119M

2020-160M

2020-91M

2020-31M

2020-94M

2020-92M

2020-34M

2020-161M
2020-177M 2020-178M
2020-16M

2020-93M

2020-120M

2020-10M 2020-11M 2020-12M
2020-13M 2020-14M 2020-15M
2020-16M 2020-17M 2020-18M
2020-19M 2020-25M
2020-168M

2020-84M

2020-175M

2020-81M 2020-82M 2020-176M

2020-3M

2020-149M
2020-20M 2020-21M
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